
August Jost Franz Thaler

5 Legs 3

5 100+ 9

4 140+ 4

1 180 1

72 High-Finish 100

72,39 Average 81,13

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

45 456 180 321 55 446 125 376

45 411 30 291 60 386 58 318

60 351 140 151 60 326 43 275

45 306 97 54 100 226 81 194

60 246 54 0 : 1 81 145 100 94

45 100 74 20

---> 41 460 60 40 10 10

55 446 80 380 40 4 : 3

100 346 100 280

60 286 68 212 ---> 55 446

26 260 81 131 60 441 140 306

45 215 107 24 28 413 140 166

22 193 24 0 : 2 45 368 98 68

60 308 48 20

41 460 95 406 180 128 10 10

45 415 62 344 80 48 0 10

140 275 80 264 48 5 : 3

140 135 84 180

63 72 85 95

72 1 : 2

---> 140 361

95 406 123 238

41 365 41 197

81 284 97 100

45 239 100 1 : 3

81 420 89 412

60 360 100 312

60 300 41 271

140 160 137 134

100 60 41 93

60 2 : 3

---> 82 419

100 401 100 319

100 301 60 259

140 161 77 182

99 62 60 122

62 3 : 3

23. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
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